Piemonte
V' Alessandria
" Asti
' Cuneo
+Novara
¢« Torino
gercelli

Valle d'Aosta

Lombardia

¥~ Bergamo
Vv~ Brescia
v Como
v~Cremona
Mantova
rMilano
v Pavia
L~ Sondrio
vVarese

Veneto

v“Belluno
v~ Padova
v—Rovigo
L—Treviso
w~Venezia
L~Verona
v"Vicenza

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

v Pordenone
v~ Udine

Trentino-Alto Adige

WV Bolzano
rento

Liguria

v Genova

¥ Imperia

wla Spezia
v Savona

Emilia-Romagna

v~ Bologna

v Ferrara

v Forli
vModena
tParma
wvPiacenza
LRavenna
vReggio Emilia

Toscana

VArezzo

V' Firenze
i“Grosseto
wvtivorno
tAucca
efMassa-Carrara
LPisa

vPistoia

vSiena

CARTE PROVINCIALI

150.000
100 000
150 000
150 000
150 000
150.000

100 000

150.000
150.000
100.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
125.000
100.000

150 000
150.000
150.000
100.000
150.000
150.000
100.000

100.000
150 000

200.000
150.000

125.000
100.000
100.000
125.000

150.000
150000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150 000
100 000
150 000

150.000
150.000
150.000
100.000
100.000
100 000
100 000
100.000

150.000

Fs

AREAS: CHECKED IN RED
ARE- AVAILABLE IN THE

58 x 74
58 x 74
64 x 88
64 x 88
64 x 88
58 x 74

70 x 100

58 x 74
64 x 88
58 x 74
50 x 70
64 x 88
64 x 88
58 x 74
70 x 100
58 x 74

58 x 74
50 x 70
64 x 88
64 x 88
64 x 88
58 x 74
64 x 88

64 x 88
64 x 88

‘64 x 88

64 x 88

64 x 88
50 x 70
50 x 70
50 x 70

58 x 74
50 x 70
50 x 70
58 x 74
58 x 74
50 x 70
64 x 88
50 x 70

58 x 74
58 x 74
64 x 88
64 x 88
58 x 74
50 x 70
64 x 88
50 x 70
58 x 74

Marche
L~Ancona 150.000 50 x 7
t~"Ascoli Piceno 150.000 50 x 7
{~Macerata 150.000 50x 7
L"Pesaro-Urbino 150000 56 x 7
Lazio
v+ Frosinone 150000 58 x7
pLatina 150000 64x8
LRieti 100.000 70x9
vRoma 150.000 64 x8
wViterbo 150.000 58 x7
;Abruzzo
w’c.hieti 100000 64 x 8.
L Aquila 150.000 70 x O
wPescara 100 000 58 x 7.
wFeramo 100000 58x7
Molise
v“"Campobasso 125.000 58 x 7.
¥lsernia 125000 64 x 8¢
Campania
v~ Avellino 100.000 70 x 9
+"Benevento 100.000 58 x 7-
v~Caserta 100.000 70 x 9
“Napoli 100000 58 x 7«
«Salerno 150.000 70 x 9(
Puglia
+Bari 150.000 64 x 8¢
aw~Brindisi 100.000 64 x 8¢
vFoggia 150.000 70 x 9(
gpcce 100.000 70 x 9L
aranto 100 000 70 x 1€
Basilicata
“"Matera 150.000 50 x 7(
+“Potenza 150.000 70 x 1¢
Calabria
v~—Catanzaro 200.000 64 x 8¢
" Cosenza 200.000 64 x 8¢
VLReggio Calabria 150000 58 x 7<
Sicilia
¥ Agrigento 150 000 58 x 7
vCaltanissetta 150.000 58 x 7.
vCatania 150 000 58 x 7«
vEnna 150.000 58 x 7=
wMessina 150.000 64 x 3¢
wPalermo 150.000 64 x 8¢
wRagusa 150.000 58 x 74
wSiracusa 150.000 58 x 74
v Trapani 150.000 58 x 74
Sardegna
wCagliari 200000 64 x 88
¥ Nuoro 200.000 70 x 40
WOristano 150000 58 x 7.
vSassari 200000 70 x 10
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